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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 ADITYA SHYAM 
SHANKAR

THUSHARA N (MTHR) TC 50/1568-2, 
THALIYAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 06/01/2026 Prakash V P Vijayan (FTHR) TC -18/1809-4, 
Konkalam, Thirumala, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 06/01/2026 Maheen A M Abdul Rahuman (FTHR) TC 63/1264, 
Sooryodhayam, We 

Won Nagar, Poonthura 
P O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

4 06/01/2026 Mini S Sumathi (MTHR) Avittam Thulavila, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

5 06/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI S HARIKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

SREEHARI, SOCIETY 
ROAD, THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

6 06/01/2026 Sumathi Mini S (OTHR) Avittam Thulavila, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 06/01/2026 Binshad S Shajeed (FTHR) TC49/62, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 06/01/2026 Adil Fahad S Shameem A (FTHR) TC54/103(3), 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 06/01/2026 THANZEER M S MAHEEN KANNU A 
(FTHR)

TC 53/2912 
CHEKKITTAVILA 

VEEDU, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

PO, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 06/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K KAMALRAJ R (FTHR) TC 53/1786, 
SREENILAYAM MRA 
104 A PLANKONAM, 

NEMOM, ESTATE, 
695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 06/01/2026 Farsana S Shameem A (FTHR) TC54/103(3), 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

12 06/01/2026 DIVYA S JAYAKRISHNAN V 
(HSBN)

TC 65/2049/1 
SWARAJATHY, 

MANALIVILAKAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 06/01/2026 SHEEBA KUMARI V 
N 

SUDHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 43/1041, 
ARITHERIVILA 

VEEDU, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 
MANACAUD PO, 
695009, NEMOM

  

14 06/01/2026 SULAIMAN H MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

TC 53/1589-5  
RAHATH MANZIL, 

VELLAYANI 
JUNCTION, NEMOM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 06/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI V MOHANAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

TC 58/3072-1, 
AYRAKUZHY VEEDU 

PARAVILA 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

16 06/01/2026 Kamala Parvathy M A AnilKumar V K (FTHR) Mela Plavila Veedu, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

17 06/01/2026 AFIYA S ANSAR (FTHR) T C 46/318(5) SAFI 
MANZIL, PALLY 

STREET, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

18 06/01/2026 M PRADEEP KUMAR  G MAHENDRA (FTHR) FLAT NO 7A, DR PAIS 
HERITAGE VARMA 
HOMES ,PAI LANE, 

POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA P O, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 06/01/2026 AISHA VAHAB AJEETHA VAHAB R 
(FTHR)

TC43/960-3, AISHA 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKUZHY, 
MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

20 06/01/2026 ANJU R PRAMOD B (HSBN) THIRUVAZHIMUKKU, 
MENILAM, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM PO, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 06/01/2026 I BINA M PRADEEP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 7A, DR PAIS 
HERITAGE,VARMA 
HOMES,PAI LANE, 

POOJAPURA, 
POOJAPURA P O, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 06/01/2026 Ansar A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

48/338-2, 
PARAVANKUUNU, 

MUTTATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 06/01/2026 RIYAS AHAMMED MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD (FTHR)

TC 46/370-2, PALLI 
STREET, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

24 06/01/2026 NUJUMA N  S SHAJEER S (HSBN) TC 52/1305, SHAJEER 
MANZIL, 

POOZHIKKUNNU, 
NEMOM, ESTATE P 

O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 06/01/2026 BEENA RASHEED NAFAM A R (OTHR) TC 49/53 PRA 8, 
KAMALESWARAM, 
KAMALESWARAM 

SCHOOL, 
MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

26 06/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ P PADMARAJAN P 
(FTHR)

00, 
PULAYANVILAKAM 

VEEDU, 
PACHALLOOR, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 06/01/2026 BINDU P PREMANANDAN K 
(HSBN)

TC 48/411(1) 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

WOMENS CO-
OPERATIVE 
BUILDING, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 06/01/2026 Leela P Baiju B (OTHR) Pottavila veedu 
Velikkakam, Old 

Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 06/01/2026 ASWATHI I B DEVAPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 48/199, 
AMBALATHARA, 
MUTTATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

30 06/01/2026 Sundaram R RADHAMANI P 
(WIFE)

TC 55 / 963 
SREENANDI, 

CHOONDAVILLA 
KALADY 

THAMARAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL S SABEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 46/406/1, 
Puthenpally, PPRA 251, 
Poonthura P O, 695026, 

Nemom

  

32 06/01/2026 Rajan C C Chellappan (FTHR) TC 21/942(3), 
Melakulachavilakam 

Veedu, Mangattukonam, 
Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 06/01/2026 RADHA P MANIAN (HSBN) TC 8/1776, HOUSE No 
17, LEKSHMI NAGAR, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

34 06/01/2026 RADHAMANI  P SUNDARAM  R 
(HSBN)

T C 55 / 963 
SREENIDHI, 

CHOONDUVILA 
KALADY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 06/01/2026 PRIYA G UNNI KRISHNAN  
(FTHR)

KRISHNAVILASAM, 
DR PAI ROAD, 
THIRUMALA, 

POOJAPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

36 06/01/2026 C APPU LATHIKUMARI 
(WIFE)

TC 53/2234 
THIRUVATHIRA, LAL 

LANE, CSIR 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

ESTATE P O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 06/01/2026 RIYAS AHAMMED MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD (FTHR)

TC 46/370-2, PALLI 
STREET, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 06/01/2026 B Subhashini Sukumaran (HSBN) TC 58/1539-2, 
THANININNAVILA, 

POONKULAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 06/01/2026 GOKUL  U L LEKHA  (MTHR) SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, KESAVAN 

NAIR ROAD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POOJAPURA, 695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 06/01/2026 LATHIKUMARI C APPU (HSBN) TC 53/2234 
THIRUVATHIRA, LAL 

LANE, CSIR 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

ESTATE P O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 06/01/2026 AKHIL A L C APPU (FTHR) TC 53/2234 
THIRUVATHIRA, LAL 

LANE, CSIR 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

ESTATE P O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

42 06/01/2026 KUMAR R RAJAPPAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
ASHRAMAM ROAD, 
PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 

ARAMADA P O, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 06/01/2026 Dincy Davis Roshan James (HSBN) NGRA 50B, Nambi 
Gardens, 

Kamaleshwaram, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

44 06/01/2026 AKHILA A L C APPU (FTHR) TC 53/2234 
THIRUVATHIRA, LAL 

LANE, CSIR 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

ESTATE P O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 06/01/2026 S S AYAZ 
MOHAMMED 

SHAHJAD (FTHR) T C 20/2028, 
MUKKUMTHALA 

VILAKAM, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

46 06/01/2026 DIVYA V RAJU B S (HSBN) 54/994 
KAVADIPANAYIL 

VEEDU, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, NEMOM

  

47 06/01/2026 Meenakshi S R V SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 50/1620 2 jaya 
vilasam, TRWA 187 

THALIYAL, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

48 06/01/2026 KEERTHI S S SAJAN B A (FTHR) TC 53/2543 
BALANANDHA 

BHAVAN, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 06/01/2026 ASMA BEEVI SIYAD A (HSBN) TC 48/1153(3), 
VETTUMPURAM 

VEEDU, 
KARIMBUVILA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 06/01/2026 JOSEPH IMMANUEL THANKAPPAN (FTHR) TC 74/245-1, 
PUTHUVAL VEEDU, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 06/01/2026 MOHANAN 
SUKUMARAN 

NADAR 

JAYA S (WIFE) 647, THETTIVILA 
VEEDU, 

POONKULAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 06/01/2026 FATHIMA UMMAR B UMMAR A (FTHR) TC 20/2013 RAZANA 
MANZIL, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 06/01/2026 RUMANA YASIR SAJITHA S R (MTHR) TC 68/2313, J N R A 37 
D 1, JUBILEE NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 R N MUHAMMED 
RAFFI 

K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

TC 51/2924-2 DARUL 
HUDA, NEW 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
ESTATE, ESTATE, 

695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 06/01/2026 ABHINAV S P SURESH N (FTHR) TC 66/538-4 
SURABHI, 

CHARUVILA LANE, 
VANDITHADAM, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 06/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMED 
R 

R N MUHAMMED 
RAFFI (FTHR)

TC 51/2924-2 DARUL 
HUDA, NEW 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
ESTATE, ESTATE, 

695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 06/01/2026  ANANDHU A L ASOKAN P D (FTHR) TC 78/1936 
THARANGINI 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHARA, 
MUTTATHARA, 

VALLAKKADAVU P 
O, 695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 06/01/2026 J NOORJAHAN ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

TC 37/1560, 
ODANKUZHY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

59 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASSAN S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) TC 48/587 
KAIVARAMPATHU 

VEEDU, 
PARVANKUNNU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 06/01/2026  S T SURENDRAN 
NAIR

GIRIJA KUMARI  V O 
(WIFE)

TC 8/406/11 
SAYOOJYAM, 

MANGATTUKADAVU, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA PO, 
695006, NEMOM

  

61 06/01/2026 Arjun  N Nanda  Kumar (FTHR) Parayam vilakam, 
Thelibhagam, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, nemom

  

62 06/01/2026 SUKANYA 
SASIDHARAN  B S

KRISHNA I P NAIR 
(HSBN)

T C 42/2692, 
SAIKRIPA, KESAVAN 

NAIR ROAD, 
POOJAPPURA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

VNRA-50, 
VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR, 
EDAPAZHINJI, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

64 06/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN P VIJAYAKUMARI B 
(WIFE)

3212, PARAKKAL 
MELE 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PACHALLOOR, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

65 06/01/2026 ANJU A SIVANKUTTY (OTHR) TC 65/1612, 
KEEZHEPERAKATHU 
VEEDU, PERAKAM, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, NEMOM

  

66 06/01/2026 Leela Govindan Govindan (HSBN) 49/2279, Oliviya 
Cottage, N H 47, 

Vellayani JN, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

67 06/01/2026 Akshay A S Sreerenjan S (FTHR) TC 58/705-4, ARTHA 
OPPOSITE SIGNAL 

STATION, 
VANDITHADAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 06/01/2026 HANSA ASEEF KHALEED ASEEF 
(FTHR)

TC 65/1097/1, LUBNA 
MANZIL, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVALLOM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 06/01/2026 SHYLA NAJEEB MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (HSBN)

VNRA - 50, 
VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR, 
EDAPAZHINJI, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, NEMOM

  

70 06/01/2026 SUDHEESH KUMAR S K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC18/93, JRA 2, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL S SABEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

PPRA 251, TC 406/1, 
PUTHENPALLY, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 SHILPA M K SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC18/93-1, JAI 
NAGAR 615, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 

THIRUMALA

  

73 06/01/2026 Suhail s SOPHIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 46/406, PALLI 
STREET, 

POONTHURA P O, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, NEMOM

  

74 06/01/2026 Vaishna A S Sreerenjan S (FTHR) TC 58/705-4, ARTHA 
OPPOSITE SIGNAL 

STATION, 
VANDITHADAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 06/01/2026 VINUKUMAR S RAJESWARY U 
(WIFE)

TC 57/1723, 
VARUVILA VEEDU  

PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVALLAM

  

76 06/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR S SHEEJA N (WIFE) TC 57/1992-4, 
RESHMA NIVAS, 

MULLUVILA 
PUNCHAKKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 06/01/2026 M SASIDHARAN 
NAIR

T SATHIKA DEVI 
(WIFE)

T C 56/2110, 
KARUMOM, NEMOM, 
KARUMOM, 695002, 

TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

78 06/01/2026 AL AMEEN S A  SALIM H (FTHR) TC 43/806 (13), N K R 
A -62 A, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

79 06/01/2026 SABIK SHAHUL (FTHR) TC 48/138 A, 
PALLISTREET, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

80 06/01/2026 SAMKUTTY SOMAN (FTHR) MADAPARAVILA 
VEEDU, KOVALAM, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
KOVALAM, 695527, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 06/01/2026 RAJESWARY U VINUKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC57/1723, 
VARUVILA VEEDU 

PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 06/01/2026 Sreeja S Nair Sreekumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

TC 17/2237, Jail 
Quarters No 45, Jail 

Quarters, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

83 06/01/2026 ABUSINAN A ANAS A B (FTHR) TC 20/1285, 
MANGADU LANE, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

84 06/01/2026 NIKESH P ROBIN JAY ROBIN N R 
(FTHR)

TC 18/1890-2 ROBIN, 
SUGANTHAGIRI 

LANE, JAI NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 06/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR K S L KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1816  
KUZHIVILAKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
SANTHIVILA, 

NEMOM, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

86 06/01/2026 HAFEES 
MUHAMMAD H 

HAJANAJUMUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

TC 50/406 HS 
MANSIL, OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 06/01/2026 JAHAMGEER  S MALIK MOHAMMED 
SAFARULLA (FTHR)

TC 47/C-29, S I FLAT 
NO B G-1, 

MUDAVANMUGHAL, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 06/01/2026 RUBEENA M P YAHIAKHAN S 
(HSBN)

TC 46/199, 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, NEMOM

  

89 06/01/2026 Amritha P Thanuja (MTHR) Kunnuvilakathu panayil 
veedu, Madavila, 

Nemom, Estate PO, 
695019, Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

90 06/01/2026 FAYAD MOHAMED 
ANSARI 

MOHAMED ANSARI 
(FTHR)

TC 69/1098, ADEL 
HOUSE  

KALIPPANKULAM 
WARD PALLIMUKK, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 06/01/2026 Sailaja R Sajeevakumar s (HSBN) Panayil veedu, Makulam 
lane, nemom, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 06/01/2026 ANUJA JAHAMGEER JAHAMGEER 
SAFARULLA (HSBN)

TC20/1234(2),FIRST 
FLOOR, NEAR 

KARAMANA MASJID, 
THAYCAUD, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 06/01/2026 RIYAZ S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) TC53/1311(1) 
KIZHAKKE 

PLAVARATHALA 
VEEDU, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

94 06/01/2026 SONY P S PRADEEPKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

SOBHA 
NIVAS,TC-68/1066, 

KUMILY 
NAGER,Pachalloor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

PACHALLOOR, 
695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

95 06/01/2026 Aiswarya V S Sunitha Kumari K 
(MTHR)

Aiswaryodayam T C 
68/1541(1), 

Kamaleshwaram, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

96 06/01/2026 Anand A Asokan K (FTHR) kuzhivila veedu, 
Punchakkari, 
Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 06/01/2026 Dharweesh J MOHAMMED JISTHI 
S (FTHR)

TC 53/2663, 
LOOTHMAHAL, 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
ESTATE PO, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ESTATE PO, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 06/01/2026 Dhara Krishnan B S Sangeetha P (MTHR) TC 64/1868-3 Krishna 
Dhara, Puzhayoram 
SPRA Tempil Road, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam P O, 

695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

99 06/01/2026 Lekshmiraj A Anulal S I (HSBN) Tc53/1028 Omana 
Vilasam, SathyanNagar, 
Nemom, Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

100 06/01/2026 AKHIL SREEKUMAR SREEKUMAR (FTHR) TC-54/3020, 
THALIYAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 06/01/2026 Fazila Beegum M Abubaker M (HSBN) TC 49/107,Darul 
Bismillah, Old 

Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:20 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


